
27/08/2009

Etape :

Classement généralClassement de l'étape

Societa Ciclista ValdostanaOrganisateur :

46ème Giro Ciclisto Val d'Aosta Mont-BlancEpreuve  : 4

Date :

Morgex - Verrayes

CLASSEMENT DES SPRINTS CASH

POZZO Mattia ITA BRU

12 43

3

1

LIM

MORET Thierry ITA LIM

ITA

2

GOUTILLE Christphe

PICHETTA Ricardo 1

ZAL

1

13110

POZZO Mattia ITA BRU

ITACOLLODEL Matteo

2

MARPOL

MALORI Adriano ITA BOT

PARTERSKI Maciej

FRA

3
1104

PARTERSKI Maciej POL MAR

RHA

1

13

Rg Dos. Nom Prénom Nat. Equipe Pts

132

1 123 11POZZO Mattia ITA BRU

1LIM

107 8PINOT Thibault FRA FRA

Equipe

3 34 6COLLODEL Matteo ITA ZAL

Nat.

5 51 5BALLONI Alfredo ITA PRO

Nom Prénom

4 94 5TSATEVITCH Alexey RUS RUS

MORET Thierry

7 87 3BETANCOUR Carlos-Alberto COL COL

Rg

6 9 3MALORI Adriano ITA BOT

ITA

8 53 3TEDESCHI Mirko ITA PRO

9

11 91 1KOCHETKOV Pavel RUS RUS

2

132

Dos.

104

34

9

123

123

1

1

5

3

3

5

km 32.94 - Arvier

km 75.81 - Morgex

Pts Bon.
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